
1 162-021-004 Md. Rasel Gaji

2 162-021-006 Mizanur Rahman

3 162-021-007 Md. Takibur Rahman C+ 2.50 I 0.00

4 163-021-007 Md. Barkot Ullah Joy

5 171-021-002 Md. Rakibul Islam C 2.25

6 171-021-005 Tanmoy Prokash Debnath

7 171-021-006 Md. Saiful Islam

8 171-021-008 Md. Arifur Rahman B+ 3.25 B 3.00

9 171-021-011 Md. Masud Rana

10 171-021-012 Najmun Nahar Shampa C+ 2.50 C 2.25

11 171-021-013 Gazi Abu Sayeed B 3.00 B- 2.75

12 171-021-014 Md. Rashedul Karim

13 171-021-015 Md. Rabtah-Uz-Zaman Khan

14 171-021-016 Md. Najmul Hasan Arif B 3.00

15 171-021-017 Shekhar Chandra

16 171-021-018 Md. Khalid Hasan

17 171-021-019 Chinmoy Das

18 171-021-022 Kamrun Nahar Smrity

19 171-021-023 Shameem Osman

20 172-021-001 Mushfikah Mayesha Mim

21 172-021-002 Most.Saziya D 2.00
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GLOBAL UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH
Faculty: LAW,          Department: LAW

Program:  LL.B (Hon's)
Semester: Summer - 2019
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C T=Hindu Law C T=Constitutional Law II 

22 172-021-006 Md. Anamul Haque

23 172-021-007 Johra Swarnali

24 172-021-008 Md. Nasir Showkat

25 173-021-001 Irafat Ara Arfa B- 2.75

26 173-021-003 Hasan Mahmud A+ 4.00

27 173-021-004 Mehadi Hasan Rabbi B- 2.75

28 173-021-005 Palash Sarker B 3.00 C+ 2.50 C+ 2.50 D 2.00

29 173-021-006 Reshma Akter B+ 3.25

30 173-021-007 Md. Zobayer Hossain C+ 2.50 B- 2.75 C 2.25

31 173-021-009 Sajeda Akter B 3.00

32 173-021-010 Mainul Islam Prince B+ 3.25

33 173-021-011 Habiba Akter Athoy B+ 3.25 B 3.00 B 3.00

34 173-021-012 Sumi Akter C+ 2.50

35 173-021-016 Md. Rashidul Hasan Ome D 2.00 F 0.00

36 173-021-017 Shariar Ahamed Moon B+ 3.25

37 173-021-018 Sikder M. Hasibul Hasan A- 3.50

38 173-021-019 Fatema tuj johara B+ 3.25

39 173-021-020 Md. Moklesur Rahman B- 2.75

40 173-021-023 Md. Rahidul Kabir Moon C 2.25

41 173-021-024 Md. Aslam Saon B- 2.75

42 181-021-003 Md. Mehedi Hasan B- 2.75 C+ 2.50

43 181-021-004 Sumaya Akter Lima B 3.00 B- 2.75

44 181-021-006 Raisa Tasneem C+ 2.50

45 181-021-007 Tuly Dey B- 2.75 B- 2.75

46 181-021-009 Saon Mistry C+ 2.50

47 181-021-010 Kanij Fatema I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00
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C T=Hindu Law C T=Constitutional Law II 

48 181-021-011 M Kamruzzaman Joy A 3.75 A 3.75

49 181-021-015 Nushrat Jahan setu A- 3.50 B 3.00

50 181-021-017 Md. Mehedi Hasan shovon C 2.25 C 2.25

51 181-021-018 Neherin ahsan Tisa B+ 3.25 B 3.00 B- 2.75

52 181-021-019 Abdullah Al Fahad B- 2.75 B- 2.75

53 181-021-022 Md. Tanvirul Islam A 3.75 A 3.75

54 181-021-025 Mohammad Mirajul islam I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

55 181-021-028 Md. Tamim hasan B- 2.75 B- 2.75

56 181-021-032 Sweetpy Prema Halder A- 3.50 A- 3.50

57 181-021-033 Tania Sultana Juie I 0.00 I 0.00

58 181-021-034 Tayeb Ahmed C+ 2.50 C 2.25

59 181-021-036 Jubaer Talukdar A 3.75 A 3.75

60 182-021-004 Md. Sabbir C 2.25 D 2.00 D 2.00

61 182-021-005 Md. Zia Uddin Khan I 0.00 D 2.00 I 0.00

62 182-021-006 Md. Asaduzzaman Rashel C+ 2.50 B 3.00 B- 2.75

63 182-021-008 Md. Maidul Islam C 2.25 B 3.00 C+ 2.50

64 182-021-009 Md. Sahin Hossin C 2.25 B- 2.75 B- 2.75

65 182-021-011 Muhammad Sazzad Gani C 2.25 F 0.00 C 2.25

66 182-021-012 Nasir Ferdous A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A 3.75

67 183-021-001 Kulsum Begum B- 2.75 B 3.00 C 2.25

68 183-021-003 Md. Rubel I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

69 183-021-004 Sathi Begum B- 2.75 C+ 2.50 D 2.00

70 183-021-005 Hasiba Rahman C 2.25 C+ 2.50 B 3.00

71 183-021-006 Arpita Saha Tanni B+ 3.25 B 3.00 B 3.00

72 183-021-007 Md. Rabbi B- 2.75 C+ 2.50 C 2.25

73 183-021-009 Redoyanul Kabir Nabien C+ 2.50 C+ 2.50 C+ 2.50
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74 183-021-010 Md. Mehedi Hasan I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

75 183-021-011 Tarikul Islam B 3.00 B- 2.75 C 2.25

76 183-021-012 Sanjida Islam B- 2.75 C 2.25 F 0.00

77 183-021-013 Jannatul Ferdous Smriti B- 2.75 C 2.25 F 0.00

78 183-021-014 Md. Saddam Hossain Khan D 2.00 C+ 2.50 B- 2.75

79 183-021-015 Abu Naim Md Asif Khan A- 3.50 B 3.00 B 3.00

80 183-021-016 Manotosh Halder C+ 2.50 B- 2.75 B- 2.75

81 183-021-017 Sourav Biswas C+ 2.50 C+ 2.50 B- 2.75

82 183-021-018 Nazifa Ahmed I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

83 183-021-020 S.M. Wahidujjaman A 3.75 B 3.00 B+ 3.25

84 183-021-021 Refat Rahman A 3.75 B+ 3.25 B 3.00

85 183-021-022 Sirazum Manir C+ 2.50 B- 2.75 A- 3.50

86 191-021-001 Arafat Rahman Ove B 3.00 C+ 2.50 B- 2.75 B- 2.75

87 191-021-002 Md. Solaiman Santa B 3.00 B 3.00 B 3.00 B- 2.75

88 191-021-003 ABM Takibur Rahman C 2.25 C+ 2.50 B- 2.75 F 0.00

89 191-021-009 Amina Akter A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

90 191-021-010 Pranto Podder Avi B- 2.75 C 2.25 C+ 2.50 B 3.00

91 191-021-011 Fahim Aman Soade B 3.00 C+ 2.50 B 3.00 B- 2.75

92 191-021-012 Joy Chand Sarkar F 0.00 D 2.00 D 2.00

93 191-021-013 Md. Shakur B- 2.75 C+ 2.50 B 3.00 B- 2.75

94 191-021-014 Md. Tarikul Islam A- 3.50 B- 2.75 B 3.00 B 3.00

95 191-021-015 Fatematujjohora Rupa C 2.25 C 2.25 B 3.00 D 2.00

96 191-021-017 Esrat Jahan B- 2.75 B- 2.75 A- 3.50 B 3.00

97 191-021-018 Nayon Roy C+ 2.50 C 2.25 B 3.00 C+ 2.50

98 191-021-019 Sanjita Gain C+ 2.50 C+ 2.50 B 3.00 C 2.25

99 191-021-020 Hafiza Tanni A 3.75 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50 B 3.00
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100 191-021-021 Md. Abir Hossain A+ 4.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 A- 3.50

101 191-021-023 Md. Neamat Ullah B- 2.75 B 3.00 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

102 191-021-024 Nusrat Jahan Lamia C+ 2.50 B- 2.75 C+ 2.50 B 3.00

103 191-021-025 Md. Rezwan-Ur-Rahamn A- 3.50 B 3.00 B 3.00 B- 2.75

104 191-021-028 Biswajit Mondal B+ 3.25 B 3.00 B 3.00 B+ 3.25

105 191-021-029 Anannya Ahmed B 3.00 A- 3.50 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

106 192-021-001 Tamanna Binta Islam B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B 3.00

107 192-021-002 Md. Imran Nazir I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

108 192-021-003 Md. Farid Uddin I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

109 192-021-004 Sakil Alam B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25 C+ 2.50

110 192-021-005 Md. Asadujjaman A- 3.50 A 3.75 A- 3.50

111 192-021-006 Razia Sultana B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00 B+ 3.25

112 192-021-007 Md. Masud Mehedi Hasan A- 3.50 A- 3.50 A- 3.50

113 192-021-008 Mohammad Ali Joheb A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

114 192-021-009 Shubha Bepari A 3.75 A 3.75 B- 2.75

115 192-021-010 Abusufian Sohan I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

116 192-021-011 Rojina Akter C+ 2.50 A 3.75 B 3.00

117 192-021-012 Md. Asadul Islam I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

118 192-021-013 Muhd. Muntakim Lashker B+ 3.25 B 3.00 B- 2.75

119 192-021-014 Md. Tanin Khan D 2.00 C+ 2.50 D 2.00

Page 5



1 162-021-004 Md. Rasel Gaji B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00

2 162-021-006 Mizanur Rahman B+ 3.25 A+ 4.00

3 162-021-007 Md. Takibur Rahman B- 2.75 B 3.00

4 163-021-007 Md. Barkot Ullah Joy B 3.00 B- 2.75

5 171-021-002 Md. Rakibul Islam C+ 2.50 C+ 2.50

6 171-021-005 Tanmoy Prokash Debnath A- 3.50 B 3.00 B 3.00

7 171-021-006 Md. Saiful Islam A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

8 171-021-008 Md. Arifur Rahman B- 2.75 B+ 3.25

9 171-021-011 Md. Masud Rana A 3.75 B+ 3.25 A- 3.50

10 171-021-012 Najmun Nahar Shampa B 3.00 B+ 3.25

11 171-021-013 Gazi Abu Sayeed C+ 2.50 C+ 2.50

12 171-021-014 Md. Rashedul Karim A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

13 171-021-015 Md. Rabtah-Uz-Zaman Khan B+ 3.25 B- 2.75 B 3.00

14 171-021-016 Md. Najmul Hasan Arif A 3.75 B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

15 171-021-017 Shekhar Chandra B+ 3.25 B 3.00 B- 2.75

16 171-021-018 Md. Khalid Hasan B+ 3.25 B- 2.75 B- 2.75

17 171-021-019 Chinmoy Das A- 3.50 B- 2.75 A- 3.50

18 171-021-022 Kamrun Nahar Smrity A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

19 171-021-023 Shameem Osman B 3.00 B 3.00 B+ 3.25

20 172-021-001 Mushfikah Mayesha Mim A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

21 172-021-002 Most.Saziya C+ 2.50 C+ 2.50 B 3.00
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22 172-021-006 Md. Anamul Haque A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A- 3.50

23 172-021-007 Johra Swarnali A- 3.50 B+ 3.25 B- 2.75

24 172-021-008 Md. Nasir Showkat C+ 2.50 C 2.25 B 3.00

25 173-021-001 Irafat Ara Arfa B+ 3.25 B 3.00

26 173-021-003 Hasan Mahmud A 3.75 A+ 4.00

27 173-021-004 Mehadi Hasan Rabbi B- 2.75 C+ 2.50

28 173-021-005 Palash Sarker

29 173-021-006 Reshma Akter B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

30 173-021-007 Md. Zobayer Hossain B+ 3.25

31 173-021-009 Sajeda Akter B- 2.75 B- 2.75

32 173-021-010 Mainul Islam Prince B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

33 173-021-011 Habiba Akter Athoy C+ 2.50

34 173-021-012 Sumi Akter C+ 2.50 B 3.00 C+ 2.50

35 173-021-016 Md. Rashidul Hasan Ome C 2.25

36 173-021-017 Shariar Ahamed Moon B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

37 173-021-018 Sikder M. Hasibul Hasan A- 3.50 B 3.00 B 3.00

38 173-021-019 Fatema tuj johara A- 3.50 B 3.00

39 173-021-020 Md. Moklesur Rahman B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

40 173-021-023 Md. Rahidul Kabir Moon B- 2.75 B- 2.75

41 173-021-024 Md. Aslam Saon B 3.00 B 3.00 B 3.00

42 181-021-003 Md. Mehedi Hasan C+ 2.50 B- 2.75

43 181-021-004 Sumaya Akter Lima B 3.00 B 3.00

44 181-021-006 Raisa Tasneem D 2.00 D 2.00

45 181-021-007 Tuly Dey B 3.00 B 3.00

46 181-021-009 Saon Mistry B 3.00 B- 2.75

47 181-021-010 Kanij Fatema I 0.00
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48 181-021-011 M Kamruzzaman Joy A 3.75 A 3.75

49 181-021-015 Nushrat Jahan setu B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

50 181-021-017 Md. Mehedi Hasan shovon B 3.00 B 3.00

51 181-021-018 Neherin ahsan Tisa B+ 3.25 B 3.00

52 181-021-019 Abdullah Al Fahad B 3.00 B- 2.75

53 181-021-022 Md. Tanvirul Islam A- 3.50 A- 3.50

54 181-021-025 Mohammad Mirajul islam

55 181-021-028 Md. Tamim hasan B 3.00 B- 2.75

56 181-021-032 Sweetpy Prema Halder B+ 3.25 B+ 3.25

57 181-021-033 Tania Sultana Juie I 0.00

58 181-021-034 Tayeb Ahmed B- 2.75 B 3.00

59 181-021-036 Jubaer Talukdar A- 3.50 B+ 3.25

60 182-021-004 Md. Sabbir B- 2.75

61 182-021-005 Md. Zia Uddin Khan

62 182-021-006 Md. Asaduzzaman Rashel B 3.00

63 182-021-008 Md. Maidul Islam B- 2.75

64 182-021-009 Md. Sahin Hossin C+ 2.50

65 182-021-011 Muhammad Sazzad Gani

66 182-021-012 Nasir Ferdous A 3.75

67 183-021-001 Kulsum Begum C+ 2.50

68 183-021-003 Md. Rubel I 0.00

69 183-021-004 Sathi Begum C+ 2.50

70 183-021-005 Hasiba Rahman B- 2.75

71 183-021-006 Arpita Saha Tanni B 3.00

72 183-021-007 Md. Rabbi B- 2.75

73 183-021-009 Redoyanul Kabir Nabien D 2.00
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74 183-021-010 Md. Mehedi Hasan I 0.00

75 183-021-011 Tarikul Islam C+ 2.50

76 183-021-012 Sanjida Islam B+ 3.25

77 183-021-013 Jannatul Ferdous Smriti D 2.00

78 183-021-014 Md. Saddam Hossain Khan C+ 2.50

79 183-021-015 Abu Naim Md Asif Khan B 3.00

80 183-021-016 Manotosh Halder B 3.00

81 183-021-017 Sourav Biswas B- 2.75

82 183-021-018 Nazifa Ahmed I 0.00

83 183-021-020 S.M. Wahidujjaman B+ 3.25

84 183-021-021 Refat Rahman B 3.00

85 183-021-022 Sirazum Manir B+ 3.25

86 191-021-001 Arafat Rahman Ove

87 191-021-002 Md. Solaiman Santa

88 191-021-003 ABM Takibur Rahman

89 191-021-009 Amina Akter

90 191-021-010 Pranto Podder Avi

91 191-021-011 Fahim Aman Soade

92 191-021-012 Joy Chand Sarkar

93 191-021-013 Md. Shakur

94 191-021-014 Md. Tarikul Islam

95 191-021-015 Fatematujjohora Rupa

96 191-021-017 Esrat Jahan

97 191-021-018 Nayon Roy

98 191-021-019 Sanjita Gain

99 191-021-020 Hafiza Tanni
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100 191-021-021 Md. Abir Hossain

101 191-021-023 Md. Neamat Ullah

102 191-021-024 Nusrat Jahan Lamia

103 191-021-025 Md. Rezwan-Ur-Rahamn

104 191-021-028 Biswajit Mondal

105 191-021-029 Anannya Ahmed

106 192-021-001 Tamanna Binta Islam

107 192-021-002 Md. Imran Nazir

108 192-021-003 Md. Farid Uddin

109 192-021-004 Sakil Alam

110 192-021-005 Md. Asadujjaman

111 192-021-006 Razia Sultana

112 192-021-007 Md. Masud Mehedi Hasan

113 192-021-008 Mohammad Ali Joheb

114 192-021-009 Shubha Bepari A- 3.50

115 192-021-010 Abusufian Sohan

116 192-021-011 Rojina Akter

117 192-021-012 Md. Asadul Islam

118 192-021-013 Muhd. Muntakim Lashker

119 192-021-014 Md. Tanin Khan
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1 162-021-004 Md. Rasel Gaji A 3.75 A 3.75 12.0 12.0 44.25 3.69

2 162-021-006 Mizanur Rahman A 3.75 A+ 4.00 12.0 12.0 45.00 3.75

3 162-021-007 Md. Takibur Rahman 12.0 9.0 24.75 I

4 163-021-007 Md. Barkot Ullah Joy D 2.00 A 3.75 12.0 12.0 34.50 2.88

5 171-021-002 Md. Rakibul Islam B 3.00 12.0 12.0 30.75 2.56

6 171-021-005 Tanmoy Prokash Debnath B 3.00 12.0 12.0 37.50 3.13

7 171-021-006 Md. Saiful Islam A+ 4.00 12.0 12.0 42.00 3.50

8 171-021-008 Md. Arifur Rahman 12.0 12.0 36.75 3.06

9 171-021-011 Md. Masud Rana A+ 4.00 12.0 12.0 43.50 3.63

10 171-021-012 Najmun Nahar Shampa 12.0 12.0 33.00 2.75

11 171-021-013 Gazi Abu Sayeed 12.0 12.0 32.25 2.69

12 171-021-014 Md. Rashedul Karim A+ 4.00 12.0 12.0 47.25 3.94

13 171-021-015 Md. Rabtah-Uz-Zaman Khan 9.0 9.0 27.00 3.00

14 171-021-016 Md. Najmul Hasan Arif A- 3.50 15.0 15.0 50.25 3.35

15 171-021-017 Shekhar Chandra B+ 3.25 12.0 12.0 36.75 3.06

16 171-021-018 Md. Khalid Hasan B+ 3.25 12.0 12.0 36.00 3.00

17 171-021-019 Chinmoy Das A 3.75 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

18 171-021-022 Kamrun Nahar Smrity A 3.75 12.0 12.0 47.25 3.94

19 171-021-023 Shameem Osman B+ 3.25 12.0 12.0 37.50 3.13

20 172-021-001 Mushfikah Mayesha Mim A+ 4.00 12.0 12.0 47.25 3.94

21 172-021-002 Most.Saziya B 3.00 15.0 15.0 39.00 2.60
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22 172-021-006 Md. Anamul Haque A+ 4.00 12.0 12.0 45.75 3.81

23 172-021-007 Johra Swarnali A 3.75 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31

24 172-021-008 Md. Nasir Showkat B 3.00 12.0 12.0 32.25 2.69

25 173-021-001 Irafat Ara Arfa B 3.00 12.0 12.0 36.00 3.00

26 173-021-003 Hasan Mahmud A+ 4.00 12.0 12.0 47.25 3.94

27 173-021-004 Mehadi Hasan Rabbi B+ 3.25 12.0 12.0 33.75 2.81

28 173-021-005 Palash Sarker 12.0 12.0 30.00 2.50

29 173-021-006 Reshma Akter A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31

30 173-021-007 Md. Zobayer Hossain 12.0 12.0 32.25 2.69

31 173-021-009 Sajeda Akter B+ 3.25 12.0 12.0 35.25 2.94

32 173-021-010 Mainul Islam Prince A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31

33 173-021-011 Habiba Akter Athoy 12.0 12.0 35.25 2.94

34 173-021-012 Sumi Akter 12.0 12.0 31.50 2.63

35 173-021-016 Md. Rashidul Hasan Ome 9.0 6.0 12.75 1.42

36 173-021-017 Shariar Ahamed Moon A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31

37 173-021-018 Sikder M. Hasibul Hasan 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

38 173-021-019 Fatema tuj johara B+ 3.25 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

39 173-021-020 Md. Moklesur Rahman A- 3.50 12.0 12.0 38.25 3.19

40 173-021-023 Md. Rahidul Kabir Moon B 3.00 12.0 12.0 32.25 2.69

41 173-021-024 Md. Aslam Saon B 3.00 15.0 15.0 44.25 2.95

42 181-021-003 Md. Mehedi Hasan 12.0 12.0 31.50 2.63

43 181-021-004 Sumaya Akter Lima 12.0 12.0 35.25 2.94

44 181-021-006 Raisa Tasneem 9.0 9.0 19.50 2.17

45 181-021-007 Tuly Dey 12.0 12.0 34.50 2.88

46 181-021-009 Saon Mistry 9.0 9.0 24.75 2.75

47 181-021-010 Kanij Fatema 12.0 0.0 0.00 I
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48 181-021-011 M Kamruzzaman Joy 12.0 12.0 45.00 3.75

49 181-021-015 Nushrat Jahan setu 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

50 181-021-017 Md. Mehedi Hasan shovon 12.0 12.0 31.50 2.63

51 181-021-018 Neherin ahsan Tisa 15.0 15.0 45.75 3.05

52 181-021-019 Abdullah Al Fahad 12.0 12.0 33.75 2.81

53 181-021-022 Md. Tanvirul Islam 12.0 12.0 43.50 3.63

54 181-021-025 Mohammad Mirajul islam 9.0 0.0 0.00 I

55 181-021-028 Md. Tamim hasan 12.0 12.0 33.75 2.81

56 181-021-032 Sweetpy Prema Halder 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

57 181-021-033 Tania Sultana Juie 9.0 0.0 0.00 I

58 181-021-034 Tayeb Ahmed 12.0 12.0 31.50 2.63

59 181-021-036 Jubaer Talukdar 12.0 12.0 42.75 3.56

60 182-021-004 Md. Sabbir 12.0 12.0 27.00 2.25

61 182-021-005 Md. Zia Uddin Khan 9.0 3.0 6.00 I

62 182-021-006 Md. Asaduzzaman Rashel 12.0 12.0 33.75 2.81

63 182-021-008 Md. Maidul Islam 12.0 12.0 31.50 2.63

64 182-021-009 Md. Sahin Hossin 12.0 12.0 30.75 2.56

65 182-021-011 Muhammad Sazzad Gani 9.0 6.0 13.50 1.50

66 182-021-012 Nasir Ferdous 12.0 12.0 45.00 3.75

67 183-021-001 Kulsum Begum 12.0 12.0 31.50 2.63

68 183-021-003 Md. Rubel 12.0 0.0 0.00 I

69 183-021-004 Sathi Begum 12.0 12.0 29.25 2.44

70 183-021-005 Hasiba Rahman 12.0 12.0 31.50 2.63

71 183-021-006 Arpita Saha Tanni 12.0 12.0 36.75 3.06

72 183-021-007 Md. Rabbi 12.0 12.0 30.75 2.56

73 183-021-009 Redoyanul Kabir Nabien 12.0 12.0 28.50 2.38
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74 183-021-010 Md. Mehedi Hasan 15.0 0.0 0.00 I

75 183-021-011 Tarikul Islam 12.0 12.0 31.50 2.63

76 183-021-012 Sanjida Islam 12.0 9.0 24.75 2.06

77 183-021-013 Jannatul Ferdous Smriti 12.0 9.0 21.00 1.75

78 183-021-014 Md. Saddam Hossain Khan 12.0 12.0 29.25 2.44

79 183-021-015 Abu Naim Md Asif Khan 12.0 12.0 37.50 3.13

80 183-021-016 Manotosh Halder 12.0 12.0 33.00 2.75

81 183-021-017 Sourav Biswas 12.0 12.0 31.50 2.63

82 183-021-018 Nazifa Ahmed 12.0 0.0 0.00 I

83 183-021-020 S.M. Wahidujjaman 12.0 12.0 39.75 3.31

84 183-021-021 Refat Rahman 12.0 12.0 39.00 3.25

85 183-021-022 Sirazum Manir 12.0 12.0 36.00 3.00

86 191-021-001 Arafat Rahman Ove 12.0 12.0 33.00 2.75

87 191-021-002 Md. Solaiman Santa 12.0 12.0 35.25 2.94

88 191-021-003 ABM Takibur Rahman 12.0 9.0 22.50 1.88

89 191-021-009 Amina Akter 12.0 12.0 47.25 3.94

90 191-021-010 Pranto Podder Avi 12.0 12.0 31.50 2.63

91 191-021-011 Fahim Aman Soade 12.0 12.0 33.75 2.81

92 191-021-012 Joy Chand Sarkar 9.0 6.0 12.00 1.33

93 191-021-013 Md. Shakur 12.0 12.0 33.00 2.75

94 191-021-014 Md. Tarikul Islam 12.0 12.0 36.75 3.06

95 191-021-015 Fatematujjohora Rupa 12.0 12.0 28.50 2.38

96 191-021-017 Esrat Jahan 12.0 12.0 36.00 3.00

97 191-021-018 Nayon Roy 12.0 12.0 30.75 2.56

98 191-021-019 Sanjita Gain 12.0 12.0 30.75 2.56

99 191-021-020 Hafiza Tanni 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38
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100 191-021-021 Md. Abir Hossain 12.0 6.0 22.50 I

101 191-021-023 Md. Neamat Ullah 12.0 12.0 36.75 3.06

102 191-021-024 Nusrat Jahan Lamia 12.0 12.0 32.25 2.69

103 191-021-025 Md. Rezwan-Ur-Rahamn 12.0 12.0 36.75 3.06

104 191-021-028 Biswajit Mondal 12.0 12.0 37.50 3.13

105 191-021-029 Anannya Ahmed 12.0 12.0 40.50 3.38

106 192-021-001 Tamanna Binta Islam 9.0 9.0 30.75 3.42

107 192-021-002 Md. Imran Nazir 9.0 0.0 0.00 I

108 192-021-003 Md. Farid Uddin 9.0 0.0 0.00 I

109 192-021-004 Sakil Alam 9.0 9.0 27.00 3.00

110 192-021-005 Md. Asadujjaman 9.0 9.0 32.25 3.58

111 192-021-006 Razia Sultana 9.0 9.0 31.50 3.50

112 192-021-007 Md. Masud Mehedi Hasan 9.0 9.0 31.50 3.50

113 192-021-008 Mohammad Ali Joheb 9.0 9.0 34.50 3.83

114 192-021-009 Shubha Bepari 12.0 12.0 41.25 3.44

115 192-021-010 Abusufian Sohan 9.0 0.0 0.00 I

116 192-021-011 Rojina Akter 9.0 9.0 27.75 3.08

117 192-021-012 Md. Asadul Islam 9.0 0.0 0.00 I

118 192-021-013 Muhd. Muntakim Lashker 9.0 9.0 27.00 3.00

119 192-021-014 Md. Tanin Khan 9.0 9.0 19.50 2.17

Prepared by__________________

Compared by_________________

Prof. A.K.M. Mazibur Rahman

Controller of Examinations
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